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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

FT10041 06.03 ft100gb F 15-JAN-95

Engines NH/NT 855, NT495, NT743, NTA855 N106

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  FT10041 Fuel Tubing   

     Fuel Tubing

     For use with non-working AFC/

     VS fuel pump without fuel

     bypass line. Use only with
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     FS1024 and DL1007, less

     compressor. For use with

     check valves.

      

1 S 117 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 1 3/8 - 16 x 3/4 in.

2 S 604 Lock Washer 3 3/8 in.

3 S 602 Plain Washer 3 3/8 in.

4 185347 Plain Adapter Elbow 1  

5 S 964 Reducing Pipe Bushing   

6 178079 Check Valve 1  

7 107460 Clip 2  

8 43765 Male Adapter Elbow   

9 3040837 Captive Washer Cap Screw 1 3/8 - 16 X 2 1/4 Inch.

10 101476 Tube Brace   

11 145782 Air Intake Manifold Spacer 1  

12 3032872 Male Union 2  

13 3028325 Check Valve 1  

14 3069120 Captive Washer Cap Screw 1 3/8 - 24 x 3/4 in.

15 S 151 C Hexagon Head Cap Screw 1 9/16 - 18 X 1 in.

16 S 609 Lock Washer 1 9/16 in.

17 113710 Tube Brace 1  

19 S 205 Regular Hexagon Nut 1 3/8 - 24 UNF.

20 116935 Male Connector 1  

21 3033007 Fuel Supply Tube 1  

22 3033005 Fuel Supply Tube 1  

23 3069178 Street Pipe Tee 1  

24 187368 Plain Adapter 1  

25 181213 Plain Adapter Elbow 1  

26 3010755 Fuel Drain Tube   

27 68606 Pipe Plug 1 1/8 NPT



  3254442 Shut-Off Valve Spacer 1  

 107460 Clip 1  
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